Students by District
Term

Fall 2015

Fall 2016

Fall 2017
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Enrollment by District 3-YearEn

Fall 2015

In-District

B Out-of-State

Fall 2016

W Out-of-District

Out of Country

H Veteran (Counts as In-State)

Labels
In-District
3371
3653
3838
10862

Out-of-District
922
713
726
2361

Out-of-State

161
171
260
592

Fall 2017

Out of Country
0

0
5
5

Veteran (Counts as In-State)
14
1

15






